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Premium Turkey Taco Filling

Nutritional Per Per
Information Serving 100 Grams
Serving Size (0z.) 3.45 3.53
Serving Size (g) 97.8 100.0
Servings Per Case 139 136
Calories 167 171
Calories from Fat 86 88
Protein (g) 17 17
Carbohydrates (g) 3 3
Fiber (g) 2 2
Total Fat (g) 10 10
Saturated Fat (g) 2.8 2.9
Trans Fat* 0.0 0.0
Cholesterol (mg) 55 57
Sodium (mg) 249 254
Sugar (g) 0 0
Vitamin A (1U) 841 859
Vitamin C (mg) 0 0
Calcium (mg) 31 31
Iron (mg) 2 2

*Contains 0 grams of added trans fat

Product Specifications

UPC (GTIN)
Case Pack
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Length
Case Width
Case Height
Case Cube
TixHi

Shelf Life

00049485052029
6/5# 30#

30.000

31.300

15.310

15.310

6.880

0.730

10x7

730

Product Title

TURKEY TACO FILLING

Ingredients

GROUND TURKEY, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHILI
PEPPER, CITRUS FLOUR, DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT,
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICES, SEASONING (potassium chloride,
flavor [contains maltodextrin]), NATURAL FLAVOR, PAPRIKA
EXTRACT.

CN Statement: CN ID Number:098220

This 30 Ib. case provides 139 servings 3.45 oz each. Each 3.45 oz
serving (by weight) of Turkey Taco Filling provides 2.00 oz equivalent
meat for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo
and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA
06-19.)

Allergens

None

Preparation

KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.
Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving
temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.
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