

# **Premium Turkey Taco Filling**

JTM Item Number: 5202

# **Product Title**

TURKEY TACO FILLING

Nutritional	Per	Per
Information	Serving	100 Grams
Serving Size (oz.)	3.45	3.53
Serving Size (g)	97.8	100.0
Servings Per Case	139	136
Calories	167	171
Calories from Fat	86	88
Protein (g)	17	17
Carbohydrates (g)	3	3
Fiber (g)	2	2
Total Fat (g)	10	10
Saturated Fat (g)	2.8	2.9
Trans Fat*	0.0	0.0
Cholesterol (mg)	55	57
Sodium (mg)	249	254
Sugar (g)	0	0
Vitamin A (IU)	841	859
Vitamin C (mg)	0	0
Calcium (mg)	31	31
Iron (mg)	2	2
*Contains 0 grams of add	ded trans fat	

# Ingredients

GROUND TURKEY, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHILI PEPPER, CITRUS FLOUR, DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICES, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), NATURAL FLAVOR, PAPRIKA EXTRACT.

#### CN Statement: CN ID Number:098220

This 30 lb. case provides 139 servings 3.45 oz each. Each 3.45 oz serving (by weight) of Turkey Taco Filling provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 06-19.)

# **Allergens**

None

#### **Product Specifications**

UPC (GTIN) Case Pack	00049485052029 6/5# 30#
Net Weight	30.000
Gross Weight	31.300
Case Length	15.310
Case Width	15.310
Case Height	6.880
Case Cube	0.730
TixHi	10x7
Shelf Life	730

# **Preparation**

KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

December 6, 2020